N RNA

PLAYGROUNDS

designed for sustainable and creative play

0102-023-001

0102-023-101

A
—
™
3

| ®

>EN 1176

#1 #19
#28A
#52A
#70
M20098

B

® .
SMART
YSTEM

ROBINIA
PRE-DRILLED

23-03-2023 / Rev.: A



0102-023-001

0102-023-101

5146
8489
2 Lﬁ
1 Ll
™ ‘9 ——
o Iy = : —
8 8 { e° 3 - S
- S | ==
— j | s 5
2 / _ []] H
| =
11905
«97)
@)
(%
$ 3 . .
700 e HHHHHE
0 ~
™
<
o
[¢3]
1633
o
o
~
~
437
D
(&)
r
R
[ i ]
| =
2 59h 72,4 m? 11,9x8x3,9m ~3055kg ~0,72 n? 312x47x234 cm 100 kg Bro
N NORNA PLAYGROUNDS A/S - Virkefeltet 1, DK-8740 Braedstrup « Phone +45 7575 4199 « mail@norna-playgrounds * norna-playgrounds.com Y,

This drawing is the property of NORNA PLAYGROUNDS A/S and pursuant to current legislation may not be copied, transferred to or used by any third party. Should this drawing be used,
a fee of 10% of the assumed contract price will be charged.



RS00398

RS00314

RS00313

0102-023-001

0102-023-101

RS00315

v

s
“*“—-§3
__—1—-!
*

.....
.....

At

-y - AOWDLONOTS ST

AR R TR TN KX XK1Y

.L;,x

DR LA
W

............

Parts List

[9)
_|
<

PART NO

DESCRIP.

D12082

@160-180mm, Assembled

D12089

@120-140mm, Assembled

RS00313

@160-180 x 3950 mm

RS00314

@160-180 x 3600 mm

RS00315

@160-180 x 3000 mm

RS00316

@160-180 x 3000 mm

RS00398

@160-180 x 3600 mm

RS00449

@160-180 x 3600 mm

RS00450

@160-180 x 3600 mm

Niow|ala|Nain sl

RS00451

@160-180 x 3950 mm

o0
[

RS00449

RS00449

RS00450

CLIE A0 A ST T S0 U ST TR JRSE I JLE X Lt

RS00451

Py

st

C\, Dbty
e wh

...............

RS00316

RS00449

«— D12089

RS00450



010

010

2-023-001
2-023-101

D11893

D11950

/{;31

50
Id /

D11343

D11342
1 “““ D11343 14730
| -
D11343 b
\ iiiiis D11728
i 50 |
1| D11985 :
D11986 ! e 7/?
D11341 INpRAnne 5
’ C 5 D12075 \‘
D11345 N —
[i
D11342

D11342

D41015

|

3 TT

" N
“ o
“ N

D11341

D11345
i .'....::.::':‘.’:_':‘::’:':‘::’:'.:L.’:.':‘jff:f:‘._":‘
M20009 — SEREEERRRRE
/,t mdo by TR I R
D11345 o =
D11341
Parts List
QTY PART NO DESCRIP.
3 D11341 1150x750mm, 620mm Gap
6 D11342 1150x750mm, 490mm Gap
3 D11343 930x750mm, Closed
4 D11345 930x750mm, 490mm Gap
1 D11728 1096x964x28mm
1 D11730 995x707mm, 490mm Gap o o
1 D11731 964x1150x95 e .
1 D11893 269x708
1 D11950 995x707mm, Closed
1 D11985 750x165mm
1 D11986 750x165mm
2 D12075 930x750mm, @690mm Gap
1 D41015 930x750mm, 490mm Gap
5 M20009 1150x1020mm




1
o
<
™
N
<
N
=
b v
o

0102-023-101

o
8 3
Q o
2 ~
o

[ a

D12088
LE22008

D11520

LE20372

D41016  p12076

D11776

M20098

D12092

D12087

LE50010

~
AT o
O AN
~ ~—
........... ‘rﬁlu D
—
L
—
AN
e AR e A T A Y by
el FRAiiRiiiiiiiii)iiiiii o
(=]
Yo}
L
-
o
2l
8|2
ElEl®
©
me.m
o| 3| =
: B |8/<|83
Q@ o
& 2l |%|gl@
2 WEEHEE
|~ E| @ o|R|E|E £ = 1S
ol gl ® Blo|l©|o|lo € =] Q| g
< Qv 38558 S 0| & LS
% N L\ c| N[ X| x| X R E|Q2 LoD
L2 o T Lo Slo|h | dh|d <|g|8|8|Y|N|©
] ©| S| TS0 [N | x 3 < |~ |=
» |92 &8| <€ clX|X|Q| o oS Mol X €
£ X 58 3|lx|SIFTN X XIS |x|xXS|3
AREEEEEEEEEEEEEEE R
o K OIQIFIQO|Z2|v v |d|o|a|®|d|ln|O|IK|K|~ |+
o
z ©olNn|lo|lo|la
olo|-|o|olOo|N||Oo|AN|N]|© N | S Q| N
_nm217747889991ﬂ30mmg4
OIMN~NNO|O|O|O|O|0 |0 |0|lw|O|N|S|S|2|w
L~ |-~ |- |N|J|N|IN|N|]d |-~ N|N|B | B2
Ol v v v v v (v v v~ S w W ww YN
alalalojajlalaojlalajlala|alaja|lalal=s|lwm
Vl
m1111112212114111111




0102-023-001
0102-023-101 @

1800

o
e
T o P lof | B
ol il
Lol ol [ | o] | |1 | L

800

N~ o ™ o] N M [ce]
< 'e) Yo} (o} © N 0
o N [(e] o] o [ee]
Yo} o ~ N ™ 0 w0 (]

1785

0 . .

2783 ( & N

3258 k

3733 —— B N

6258



1
o
<
™
N
<
N
=
<
o

0102-023-101

#70

M20098

AR

A/ i\ v/

#28A

AN
s 2
T T




0102-023-001

0102-023-101

RS00449

D11950
D11893 LE15252 RS00449
o D11731
RS00316 LE16556 <\/
Vo
LE16152 //]
i
< D11730
</ ol
‘( 511728 LE16192
LE16152
LE16556 LE16100 LE15108 LE16186
LE16414
LE15108
L1104
LE16556
LE16556
—
Parts List \&%%pm LE16152
QTY| PART NO DESCRIP. /]

1 |D11728 | 1096x964x28mm é LE16100
1 |D11730 995x707mm, 490mm Gap
1 |D11731 | 964x1150%95 LE16152 LE16250
1 |D11893  |269x708 LE15116
1 |D11950  |995x707mm, Closed C LE16153
4 L1104 M12 sleeve nut % LE16322
6 |LE15108 |@38x40mm
2 |LE15116 |L: 600mm 3 ﬁ o]
2 |LE15252 |M16x200 mm ? ‘\
4 |LE16100 |M16 nut C
8 |LE16152 |M16-@30 mm
2 |LE16153 |M10 - @29mm LE16556 P }
20 |LE16186 |6x100 Ch %
9 |LE16192 |5x80mm LE16556 V[ (10101l - — — — — —
2 |LE16250 |M10x60mm hex screw LE16401 A= il r;‘_‘/"\{; L
2 |LE16322 |@8x80 Dh LE15108 | 5 |
2 |LE16401 |M16x180 mm | -
2 |LE16414 |M12x 150mm | | [ &\ |
2 |LE16530 |M10 nutcap | I ~ . ““NORNA 100g I
12 |LE16556 |@42/38mm o ~ (LE16604)
1 |LE50012 | 795x1125x90 | Lubricating paste |
1 |RS00316 |@160-180 x 3000 mm
2 |RS00449 |@160-180 x 3600 mm L — — — — A




0102-023-001

0102-023-101

LE16186

» .
. N 2 -
. i e P ) -1 L N
. ot o . AN . -~ . N S
. PN o . . .. c. e PR . -
. ot oY . - o t. T PR
. PN e I RN .. -3 . .
. e . . .t N
LE16192 R P I
. B Lvet . . y . . N
. ' - /" :
. N . P S
Lol N RPN PR r‘
sl RN . : o
. Tt H L Teee LT . . . i
. = - ot o
DN “ N e
w T . .
TeoLt N N N e
. NN .
AP ™
P
. . C
S

Parts List

QTY PART NO DESCRIP.

8 LE16186 6x100 Ch

16 LE16192 5x80mm




0102-023-001

0102-023-101

74

‘ RS00450
‘ LE16556 / LE15108 D12075
— / //
LE16152 I LE16100 ) £46152
LE15196
D11342
LE16556
LE16185
D12082 — o . —— RS00449
0
D11343 — | T D11342
b M20009
i D12092

D12090

o
1N AN ’
D11940 > LE16152 LE15108
LE16556 LE16152
LE16556
D el ARG
I LAA/
- LE16192 N\B
$y
LE16100
LE15194 ™~
LE16192
NN
Parts List RN

QTY| PART NO DESCRIP. E

2 |D11342 | 1150x750mm, 490mm Gap LE16192
1 |D11343 | 930x750mm, Closed

1 |D11940 | Disk i T

1 |D12075 930x750mm, F690mm Gap ||

1 |D12082 @160-180mm, Assembled AJK@ e |

1 |D12090  |852x393x618mm LE16186 t i —

1 |D12092  |810x373x550 1l E H

8 |LE15108 |@38x40mm e 5

4 |LE15194 |M16x210 mm ‘

4 |LE15196 |M16x230 mm D ‘

8 |LE16100 |M16 nut o _ ‘

16 |LE16152 |M16 - @30 mm N

4 |LE16185 |@5x60 mm Ch S U

4 |LE16186 |6x100 Ch G

16 |LE16192 |5x80mm 4

16 |LE16556 |@42/38mm !

M20009 1150x1020mm
2 |RS00449 |@160-180 x 3600 mm
RS00450 |@160-180 x 3600 mm




B '
g
e
viie

0102-023-001

0102-023-101

RS00450

LE15108

LE16556
LE16152

LE15254

LE16556
LE16152
LE16100 D11345
LE16152 ’ #1
D11341 \ ' ﬁ\\‘ LE16556
LE16502 LE16153 ' 27
H
LE16599
LE16054 12080 LE16152
D
J LE16100
LE13100 M LE15196 H
LE16558
LE16028 D11342
D41015
D11776 LE16153 S
LE20372 lf {i‘ = J
Parts List N\
QTY| PART NO DESCRIP. _ ;” N
1 |D11341 1150x750mm, 620mm Gap 1075
1 |D11342 1150x750mm, 490mm Gap M20009 i %
1 |D11345 939x750mm, 490mm Gap D12082 \\\ Il
1 |D11776 Taifun rope, assembled \ Nyl
1 |D12076 Mountain plate Fh: 1800 mm ™ -I.,;"'.
1 |D12082 | @160-180mm, Assembled ™ Ji 3
1 |D12089 @120-140mm, Assembled \\ NN
1 |D41015 | 930x750mm, 490mm Gap N ! i
1 |D41016 | 90x90x180mm 2l
16 |LE13100 |Shackle Dy
8 [LE15108 |@38x40mm
2 |LE15116  |L:600mm
8 |LE15196 |M16x230 mm S22542 5555
2 [LE15254 | M16x250mm | i
1 |LE16028 |M10x70 Eyebolt LE16185 -
3 |LE16054 | M10 cap nut s
2 |LE16082 Buttonhead 10x50 -
1 |LE16098 |M12x1,25mm nut LE16599 LE16502
10 |LE16100 M16 nut LE16082 D12076
20 |LE16152 |M16 - @30 mm
2 |LE16153 |M10 - @29mm
4 |LE16156 |M10-@20 - LE16156 LE16054
1 |LE16167 |M12-@32mm
4 |LE16185 |@5x60 mm Ch
16 |LE16502 | Spacer 6mm #28A LE16156
19 |LE16556 | @42/38mm %
2 |LE16558 |@48/44,5mm
2 |LE16599 |Sealtite 970 1,5ml Nyl ¢
1 |LE20372 |Slide tubes LE16167 r / m
1 |LE99715  |@14mm, 1=200/130mm
1 LE99910 Millwaukee 38,1mm LE16098 :E‘ | W
1 [M20009 | 1150x1020mm = 7
3 |RS00450 |@160-180 x 3600 mm LE16556 D41016
1 |s22542 Taifun




0102-023-001

0102-023-101

@M20098

LE15192

LE16100 T

LE15108
LE16556 LE16100

-
LE16152
LE16556
[
'O
LE16152 :
N
v
RS00313 LE16556
LE15196
D11342 D11345
M20009 Ry LE16185
:D11341 RO
b .
LE22008 vl
D12087 ¢ vl
: Y
Parts List
QTY | PART NO DESCRIP. #52A
1 |D11341 | 1150x750mm, 620mm Gap !
1 |D11342 | 1150x750mm, 490mm Gap LE16100 LE16022
2 |D11345 |930x750mm, 490mm Gap
1 |D11520 |700x1633x877 @14 LE99715
1 |D12087 |1584x1020x173mm, Assembled LE16179
2 |D12088 1633x73x916 mm, Guardralis
16 |LE15108 |@38x40mm A
4 |LE15192 |M16x190 mm \ ‘ﬂ H HM
8 |LE15196 |M16x230 mm LE16556
4 |LE15252 |M16x200 mm
2 |LE16022 |M12x40 mm LE16168
2 |LE16056 |M12 cap nut W
16 |LE16100 |M16 nut LE15252 LE16056
28 |LE16152 |M16 - @30 mm
2 |LE16168 |M12 - @24 mm LE15108 LE16152
3 |LE16179 |@5x30mm Ch SN
36 |LE16185 |@5x60 mm Ch LE16322
8 |LE16186 |6x100 Ch
6 |LE16322 |@8x80 Dh
28 |LE16556 |@42/38mm -
1 |LE22008 |GH:1750-2000 L] (LI
1 |LE99715 |@14mm, 1=200/130mm Wi S ST
1 |M20009 |1150x1020mm Y |
1 |M20098 |1550x1680mm
2 RS00313 |@160-180 x 3950 mm I— D11520
2 |RS00451 |@160-180 x 3950 mm ﬁ
1 V10417 HSS lang @7mm L:156mm .




0102-023-001

0102-023-101

LE16556

LE16186

LE16100
LE16152

RS00449
LE16100 LE15108
LE16152
LE15194
LE16556
LE16556
LE16152
D12075
D11341 RS00450
0
D11345 I [P
N 7 AA "
D11771 ‘ SN
N M20009 S
LE15196 i
D11342 D11719 |
#70— |
LE50010
Parts List RS00314
QTY PART NO DESCRIP.
LE15108
1 D11341 1150x750mm, 620mm Gap LE16152
1 D11342 1150x750mm, 490mm Gap LE16152
1 D11345 930x750mm, 490mm Gap
1 D11719 Guardralis LE16556
1 D11771 @690x1633mm
1 D12075 930x750mm, @690mm Gap
1 D12087 1584x1020x173mm, Assembled
12 LE15108 @38x40mm
4 LE15194 M16x210 mm
4 LE15196 M16x230 mm
2 LE15252 M16x200 mm LE16100
12 LE16100 M16 nut
24 LE16152 M16 - @30 mm
12 LE16186 6x100 Ch
2 LE16401 M16x180 mm
28 LE16556 @42/38mm
1 LE50010 750x1426
1 LE99711 @11mm, 1=190/120 mm
1 M20009 1150x1020mm
1 RS00314 3160-180 x 3600 mm
1 RS00398 3160-180 x 3600 mm
1 RS00449 3160-180 x 3600 mm
1 RS00450 3160-180 x 3600 mm

LE16556
LE15108



0102-023-001

0102-023-101

D11343

LE15194

LE16556
LE15196

D11985

LE16502

LE13100

LE16599

D11342

RS00315

LE16152

LE16100

LE16556

LE16048

D12097

Parts List
QTY PART NO DESCRIP.
1 D11342 1150x750mm, 490mm Gap
2 D11343 930x750mm, Closed
1 D11985 750x165mm
1 D11986 750x165mm
1 D12092 810x373x550
1 D12097 Ladder
2 LE13100 Shackle
8 LE15108 @38x40mm
4 LE15194 M16x210 mm
4 LE15196 M16x230 mm
2 LE15901 3x16, PH
1 LE15910 Name tag
2 LE16048 Eyebolt 10x120mm
8 LE16100 M16 nut
16 LE16152 M16 - @30 mm
4 LE16186 6x100 Ch
4 LE16192 5x80mm
2 LE16502 Spacer 6mm
16 LE16556 @42/38mm
1 LE16599 Sealtite 970 1,5ml
1 LE99708 @8mm, 1=170/100 mm
1 M20009 1150x1020mm
2 RS00315 @160-180 x 3000 mm

M20009

LE99708

D12092

D11986
s | A
: AH
L — —
LE16192 — | | | | g2
LE15901 BEEE
LE15910
LE16186
N H-
g — || |3
!!!=|!|!|j _.




